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Competitor(s)

Megan Yim

Justine Brasseur
Sabrina Vigneault
Fanny Durand
Jennyfer Richer-Labelle
Audrey Desjardins
Béatrice Bélisle
Jade Riel

Elody Lampron
Kathrine Murphy
Ophélie Duguay
Ericka Blondeau
Rosalie Prévost
Lori-Ann Matte
Monika Villeneuve
Justine-Elise Bouchard
Kellyanne Keller
Corinne Blumenthal
Marie-Eve Lemieux
Amélie Richard
Sophie Bonneau
Daphné Jerbi
Marjorie Lavoie
Angeljoyce Naces
Maxym Stannett
Monica Carratala
Daria Stomakhine
Jessica Durand
Sabrina Guilbeault

Karine Sauvageau

Date: 10-ao(t-2012

Championnats québécois d'été 2012

Pierrefonds

9 ao(t 2012 to 12 ao(it 2012

Pre-Novice Women (Group 3) (Evé. 6) Free Program

Seament Placement

Club Region
BC Centre of Excellence BC
Brossard RS
Mascouche LN
Baie-Comeau CN
St-Jéréme LO
Rimouski EQ
Laval LV
Buckingham ouU
Ste-Anne-des-Plaines LO
Patinage Gatineau ou
Fleurs de Givre CACH
St-Cyrille cC
Lévis CACH
St-Romuald / St-Jean CACH
Matane EQ
St-Etienne CACH
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu RS
Laval LV
Masson / Angers ou
Trois-Rivieres MA
Charny CACH
Rosemere LO
Repentigny LN
Saint-Laurent LC
Sherbrooke ER
Espagne SPAIN
Du Roussillon RS
Sorel-Tracy RA
Cendrillon MA

Annie Thibodeau

21:47:54

46.09
43.86
43.34
40.56
39.24
37.07
36.93
36.59
36.30
34.67
34.60
3431
34.13
33.30
32.33
30.33
30.25
30.22
29.99
29.01
28.25
27.96
26.48
26.40
25.10
24.46
22.37
21.79
19.70




